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Rev Part Number Replaces Location Model and Serial Number Range
FLP-KT-1 FLAP HINGE 150* sIn 17001 thru 17999;

FLAP HINGE 150* sIn 59001 thru 59018;
FLAP HINGE 150AsIn 15059019 thru 15059350;
FLAP HINGE 150B sIn 15059351 thru 15059700;
FLAP HINGE 150C sIn 15059701 thru 15060087;
FLAP HINGE 1500 sIn 15060088 thru 15060772;
FLAP HINGE 150E sIn 15060773 thru 15061532;
FLAP HINGE 150F sIn 15061533 thru 15064532;
FLAP HINGE 150F* sIn 15063060 thru 15064532;
FLAP HINGE 150G sIn 15064533 thru 15067198;
FLAP HINGE 150H sIn 15067199 thru 15069308;
FLAP HINGE 150J sIn 15069309 thru 15071128;
FLAP HINGE 150J* sIn 15069455 thru 15071128;
FLAP HINGE F150F* sIn F1500001 thru F1500067;
FLAP HINGE F150G* sIn F1500068 thru F1500219;
FLAP HINGE F150H* sIn F1500220 thru F1500389;
FLAP HINGE F150J* sIn F1500390 thru F1500529;
FLAP HINGE 170B* sIn 20267 thru 20999;
FLAP HINGE 170B* sIn 25000 thru 27169;
FLAP HINGE 172 sIn 28000 thru 46754;
FLAP HINGE 172As/n 46755 thru 47746;
FLAP HINGE 172B sIn 17247747 thru 17248734;
FLAP HINGE 172C sIn 17248735 thru 17249544;
FLAP HINGE FR172E sIn FR17200001 thru FR17200060;
FLAP HINGE FR172F sIn FR17200061 thru FR17200145;
FLAP HINGE 175 sIn 55001 thru 56238;
FLAP HINGE 175AsIn 56239 thru 56777;
FLAP HINGE 175B sIn 17556778 thru 17557002;
FLAP HINGE 175C sIn 17557003 thru 17557119;
FLAP HINGE 180 sIn 30000 thru 32661;
FLAP HINGE 180AsIn 32662 thru 50355;
FLAP HINGE 180B sIn 50356 thru 50661;
FLAP HINGE 180C sIn 50662 thru 50911;
FLAP HINGE 1800 sIn 18050912 thru 18051063;
FLAP HINGE 180E sIn 18051064 thru 18051183;
FLAP HINGE 180F sIn 18051184thru 18051312;
FLAP HINGE 180G sIn 18051313 thru 18051445;
FLAP HINGE 180H* sIn 18051446 thru 18051607;
FLAP HINGE 180H* sIn 18051491 thru 18052221;
FLAP HINGE 180H* sIn 18052216 thru 18052284;
FLAP HINGE 180J* sIn 18052285 thru 18052384;
FLAP HINGE 182 sIn 33000 thru 33842;
FLAP HINGE 182AsIn 33843 thru 51556;
FLAP HINGE 182B sIn 51557 thru 52358;
FLAP HINGE 182C sIn 52359 thru 53007;
FLAP HINGE 1820 sIn 18253008 thru 18253598;

ORIGINAL



Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
185* s/n 1850001 thru 1850237;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-1

185A* s/n 1850238 thru 1850512;FLAP HINGE

185B* s/n 1850513 thru 1850653;FLAP HINGE

185C* s/n 1850654 thru 1850776;FLAP HINGE

185D* s/n 1850777 thru 1850967;FLAP HINGE

185D* s/n 1850807 thru 1850967;FLAP HINGE

185E* s/n 1850968 thru 1851149;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 1850968 thru 1851599;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 18501600 thru 18502090;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 18501955 thru 18502090;FLAP HINGE

A185F* s/n 18502091 thru 18502310;FLAP HINGE

210-5 (205)* s/n 2050001 thru 2050480;FLAP HINGE

210-5A (205A)* s/n 2050481 thru 2050577;FLAP HINGE

210 s/n 57001 thru 57575;FLAP HINGE

210A s/n 21057576 thru 21057840;FLAP HINGE

210B s/n 21057841 thru 21058085;FLAP HINGE

210C s/n 21058086 thru 21058220;FLAP HINGE

206H s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-11

T206H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

206H s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-11U

T206H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

208 s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-12

208A s/n all;FLAP HINGE

208B s/n all;FLAP HINGE

336 s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-13

337 s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-14

337A (USAF O2B) s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337B s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337C s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337D s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337E s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337F s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337G s/n all;FLAP HINGE

337H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

F337E s/n all;FLAP HINGE

F337F s/n all;FLAP HINGE

F337G s/n all;FLAP HINGE

F337H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

FT337E s/n all;FLAP HINGE

FT337F s/n all;FLAP HINGE

M337B (USAF O2A) s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337B s/n all;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
T337C s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-14

T337D s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337E s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337F s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

FT337GP (FP337) s/n all;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-15

FT337HP (FP337H) s/n all;FLAP HINGE

P337H s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337G s/n all;FLAP HINGE

T337H-SP s/n all;FLAP HINGE

150* s/n 17001 thru 17999;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-1U

150* s/n 59001 thru 59018;FLAP HINGE

150A s/n 15059019 thru 15059350;FLAP HINGE

150B s/n 15059351 thru 15059700;FLAP HINGE

150C s/n 15059701 thru 15060087;FLAP HINGE

150D s/n 15060088 thru 15060772;FLAP HINGE

150E s/n 15060773 thru 15061532;FLAP HINGE

150F s/n 15061533 thru 15064532;FLAP HINGE

150F* s/n 15063060 thru 15064532;FLAP HINGE

150G s/n 15064533 thru 15067198;FLAP HINGE

150H s/n 15067199 thru 15069308;FLAP HINGE

150J s/n 15069309 thru 15071128;FLAP HINGE

F150F* s/n F1500001 thru F1500067;FLAP HINGE

F150G* s/n F1500068 thru F1500219;FLAP HINGE

F150H* s/n F1500220 thru F1500389;FLAP HINGE

F150J* s/n F1500390 thru F1500529;FLAP HINGE

170B* s/n 20267 thru 20999;FLAP HINGE

170B* s/n 25000 thru 27169;FLAP HINGE

172 s/n 28000 thru 46754;FLAP HINGE

172A s/n 46755 thru 47746;FLAP HINGE

172B s/n 17247747 thru 17248734;FLAP HINGE

172C s/n 17248735 thru 17249544;FLAP HINGE

FR172E s/n FR17200001 thru FR17200060;FLAP HINGE

FR172F s/n FR17200061 thru FR17200145;FLAP HINGE

175 s/n 55001 thru 56238;FLAP HINGE

175A s/n 56239 thru 56777;FLAP HINGE

175B s/n 17556778 thru 17557002;FLAP HINGE

175C s/n 17557003 thru 17557119;FLAP HINGE

180 s/n 30000 thru 32661;FLAP HINGE

180A s/n 32662 thru 50355;FLAP HINGE

180B s/n 50356 thru 50661;FLAP HINGE

180C s/n 50662 thru 50911;FLAP HINGE

180D s/n 18050912 thru 18051063;FLAP HINGE

180E s/n 18051064 thru 18051183;FLAP HINGE

180F s/n 18051184 thru 18051312;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
180G s/n 18051313 thru 18051445;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-1U

180H* s/n 18051446 thru 18051607;FLAP HINGE

180H* s/n 18051491 thru 18052221;FLAP HINGE

180H* s/n 18052216 thru 18052284;FLAP HINGE

180J* s/n 18052285 thru 18052384;FLAP HINGE

182 s/n 33000 thru 33842;FLAP HINGE

182A s/n 33843 thru 51556;FLAP HINGE

182B s/n 51557 thru 52358;FLAP HINGE

182C* s/n 52357 thru 53007;FLAP HINGE

182D s/n 18253008 thru 18253598;FLAP HINGE

185* s/n 1850001 thru 1850237;FLAP HINGE

185A* s/n 1850238 thru 1850512;FLAP HINGE

185B* s/n 1850513 thru 1850653;FLAP HINGE

185C* s/n 1850654 thru 1850776;FLAP HINGE

185D* s/n 1850777 thru 1850967;FLAP HINGE

185D* s/n 1850807 thru 1850967;FLAP HINGE

185E* s/n 1850968 thru 1851149;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 1850968 thru 1851599;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 18501600 thru 18502090;FLAP HINGE

A185E* s/n 18501955 thru 18502090;FLAP HINGE

A185F* s/n 18502091 thru 18502310;FLAP HINGE

210-5 (205)* s/n 2050001 thru 2050480;FLAP HINGE

210-5A (205A)* s/n 2050481 thru 2050577;FLAP HINGE

210 s/n 57001 thru 57575;FLAP HINGE

210A s/n 21057576 thru 21057840;FLAP HINGE

210B s/n 21057841 thru 21058085;FLAP HINGE

210C s/n 21058086 thru 21058220;FLAP HINGE

150K s/n 15071129 thru 15072003;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-2

150L s/n 15072004 thru 15075781;FLAP HINGE

150M s/n 15075782 thru 15079405;FLAP HINGE

A150K s/n A1500001 thru A1500226;FLAP HINGE

A150L s/n A1500227 thru A1500523;FLAP HINGE

A150M s/n A1500524 thru A1500734;FLAP HINGE

F150K s/n F15000530 thru F15000658;FLAP HINGE

F150L s/n F15000659 thru F15001143;FLAP HINGE

F150M s/n F15001144 thru F15001428;FLAP HINGE

FA150K s/n FA1500001 thru FA1500081;FLAP HINGE

FA150L* s/n FA1500082 thru FA1500120;FLAP HINGE

FRA150L s/n FRA1500121 thru FRA1500261;FLAP HINGE

FRA150M s/n FRA1500262 thru FRA1500336;FLAP HINGE

152* s/n 15279406 thru 15285564;FLAP HINGE

A152* s/n A1520735 thru A1521014;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201429 thru F15201908;FLAP HINGE

FA152* s/n FA1520337 thru FA1520387;FLAP HINGE

172D s/n 17249545 thru 17250572;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
172E s/n 17250573 thru 17251822;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-2

172F (T-41A) s/n 17251823 thru 17253392;FLAP HINGE

172G s/n 17253393 thru 17254892;FLAP HINGE

172H (T-41A) s/n 17254893 thru 17256512;FLAP HINGE

172I s/n 17256513 thru 17257161;FLAP HINGE

172K s/n 17257162 thru 17259223;FLAP HINGE

172K* s/n 17258657 thru 17259223;FLAP HINGE

172L s/n 17259224 thru 17260758;FLAP HINGE

172M* s/n 17260759 thru 17267584;FLAP HINGE

172N s/n 17267585 thru 17274009;FLAP HINGE

172RG* s/n 172RG0001 thru 172RG0416;FLAP HINGE

F172D* s/n F1720001 thru F1720018;FLAP HINGE

F172E* s/n F1720019 thru F1720085;FLAP HINGE

F172F* s/n F1720086 thru F1720179;FLAP HINGE

F172G* s/n F1720180 thru F1720319;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F1720320 thru F1720446;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F1720432 thru F1720654;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F17200655 thru F17200754;FLAP HINGE

F172K s/n F17200755 thru F17200804;FLAP HINGE

F172L s/n F17200805 thru F17200904;FLAP HINGE

F172M* s/n F17200905 thru F17201514;FLAP HINGE

F172N s/n F17201515 thru F17202039;FLAP HINGE

FR172G s/n FR17200146 thru FR17200225;FLAP HINGE

FR172H s/n FR17200226 thru FR17200350;FLAP HINGE

FR172J* s/n FR17200351 thru FR17200559;FLAP HINGE

FR172J* s/n FR17200562 thru FR17200590;FLAP HINGE

P172D s/n P17257120 thru P17257188;FLAP HINGE

150K s/n 15071129 thru 15072003;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-2U

150L s/n 15072004 thru 15075781;FLAP HINGE

150M s/n 15075782 thru 15079405;FLAP HINGE

A150K s/n A1500001 thru A1500226;FLAP HINGE

A150L s/n A1500227 thru A1500523;FLAP HINGE

A150M s/n A1500524 thru A1500734;FLAP HINGE

F150K s/n F15000530 thru F15000658;FLAP HINGE

F150L s/n F15000659 thru F15001143;FLAP HINGE

F150M s/n F15001144 thru F15001428;FLAP HINGE

FA150K s/n FA1500001 thru FA1500081;FLAP HINGE

FA150L* s/n FA1500082 thru FA1500120;FLAP HINGE

FRA150L s/n FRA1500121 thru FRA1500261;FLAP HINGE

FRA150M s/n FRA1500262 thru FRA1500336;FLAP HINGE

152* s/n 15279406 thru 15285564;FLAP HINGE

A152* s/n A1520735 thru A1521014;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201429 thru F15201908;FLAP HINGE

FA152* s/n FA1520337 thru FA1520387;FLAP HINGE

172D s/n 17249545 thru 17250572;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
172E s/n 17250573 thru 17251822;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-2U

172F (T-41A) s/n 17251823 thru 17253392;FLAP HINGE

172G s/n 17253393 thru 17254892;FLAP HINGE

172H (T-41A)* s/n 17254893 thru 17265612;FLAP HINGE

172I s/n 17256513 thru 17257161;FLAP HINGE

172K s/n 17257162 thru 17259223;FLAP HINGE

172L s/n 17259224 thru 17260758;FLAP HINGE

172M* s/n 17260759 thru 17267584;FLAP HINGE

172N s/n 17267585 thru 17274009;FLAP HINGE

172RG* s/n 172RG0001 thru 172RG0416;FLAP HINGE

F172D* s/n F1720001 thru F1720018;FLAP HINGE

F172E* s/n F1720019 thru F1720085;FLAP HINGE

F172F* s/n F1720086 thru F1720179;FLAP HINGE

F172G* s/n F1720180 thru F1720319;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F1720320 thru F1720446;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F1720432 thru F1720654;FLAP HINGE

F172H* s/n F17200655 thru F17200754;FLAP HINGE

F172K s/n F17200755 thru F17200804;FLAP HINGE

F172L s/n F17200805 thru F17200904;FLAP HINGE

F172M* s/n F17200905 thru F17201514;FLAP HINGE

F172N s/n F17201515 thru F17202039;FLAP HINGE

FR172G s/n FR17200146 thru FR17200225;FLAP HINGE

FR172H s/n FR17200226 thru FR17200350;FLAP HINGE

FR172J* s/n FR17200351 thru FR17200559;FLAP HINGE

FR172J* s/n FR17200562 thru FR17200590;FLAP HINGE

P172D s/n P17257120 thru P17257188;FLAP HINGE

152* s/n 15285565 thru 15286033;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-3

A152* s/n A1521015 thru A1521049;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201909 thru F15201943;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201930 thru F15201980;FLAP HINGE

FA152* s/n FA1520388 thru FA1520425;FLAP HINGE

172P* s/n 17274010 thru 17276673;FLAP HINGE

172Q* s/n 17275869 thru 17276516;FLAP HINGE

172R* s/n 17280001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGEA

172RG* s/n 172RG0417 thru 172RG1191;FLAP HINGE

172S* s/n 172S8001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGEA

F172P s/n F17202040 thru F17202254;FLAP HINGE

182E s/n 18253599 thru 18254423;FLAP HINGE

182F s/n 18254424 thru 18255058;FLAP HINGE

182G s/n 18255059 thru 18255844;FLAP HINGE

182H* s/n 18255845 thru 18256684;FLAP HINGE

182H s/n 18255846 thru 18256684;FLAP HINGE

182J s/n 18256685 thru 18257625;FLAP HINGE

182K s/n 18257626 thru 18258505;FLAP HINGE

182L s/n 18258506 thru 18259305;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
182M s/n 18259306 thru 18260055;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-3

182N s/n 18260056 thru 18260825;FLAP HINGE

182P* s/n 18260826 thru 18265175;FLAP HINGE

182P* s/n 18264836 thru 18265175;FLAP HINGE

182Q s/n 18265176 thru 18267715;FLAP HINGE

182R* s/n 18267716 thru 18268615;FLAP HINGE

182S s/n 18280001 thru 18280944;FLAP HINGE

182T* s/n 18280945 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGE

A182J* s/n A1820001 thru A1820056;FLAP HINGE

A182K* s/n A1820057 thru A1820096;FLAP HINGE

A182L* s/n A1820097 thru A1820116;FLAP HINGE

A182N* s/n A1820117 thru A1820148;FLAP HINGE

F182P s/n F18200001 thru F18200025;FLAP HINGE

F182Q s/n F18200026 thru F18200169;FLAP HINGE

FR182 s/n FR18200001 thru FR18200070;FLAP HINGE

R182* s/n R18200001 thru R18200583;FLAP HINGE

R182* s/n R18200002 thru R18202041;FLAP HINGE

T182* s/n 18267716 thru 18268615;FLAP HINGE

T182T* s/n T18208001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGE

TR182 s/n R18200584 thru R18202041;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880317;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880318 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

188A s/n 18800573 thru 18800832;FLAP HINGE

188B s/n 18800833 thru 18802348;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880317;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880318 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

A188A s/n 18800573 thru 18800832;FLAP HINGE

A188B* s/n 18800833 thru 18802348;FLAP HINGE

A188B* s/n 18802349 thru 18803973;FLAP HINGE

A188B (w/ large hopper)* s/n 18800833T thru 

18802348T;

FLAP HINGE

A188B (w/ large hopper)* s/n 18802349T thru 

18803973T;

FLAP HINGE

T188C* s/n T18803307T thru T18803521T;FLAP HINGE

T188C* s/n T18803423T thru T18803968T;FLAP HINGE

152* s/n 15285565 thru 15286033;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-3U

A152* s/n A1521015 thru A1521049;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201909 thru F15201943;FLAP HINGE

F152* s/n F15201930 thru F15201980;FLAP HINGE

FA152* s/n FA1520388 thru FA1520425;FLAP HINGE

172P* s/n 17274010 thru 17276673;FLAP HINGE

172Q* s/n 17275869 thru 17276516;FLAP HINGE

172R* s/n 17280001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGEA
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
172RG* s/n 172RG0417 thru 172RG1191;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-3U

172S* s/n 172S8001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGEA

F172P s/n F17202040 thru F17202254;FLAP HINGE

182E s/n 18253599 thru 18254423;FLAP HINGE

182F s/n 18254424 thru 18255058;FLAP HINGE

182G s/n 18255059 thru 18255844;FLAP HINGE

182H* s/n 18255845 thru 18256684;FLAP HINGE

182H s/n 18255846 thru 18256684;FLAP HINGE

182J s/n 18256685 thru 18257625;FLAP HINGE

182K s/n 18257626 thru 18258505;FLAP HINGE

182L s/n 18258506 thru 18259305;FLAP HINGE

182M s/n 18259306 thru 18260055;FLAP HINGE

182N s/n 18260056 thru 18260825;FLAP HINGE

182P* s/n 18260826 thru 18265175;FLAP HINGE

182P* s/n 18264836 thru 18265175;FLAP HINGE

182Q* s/n 18264176 thru 18267715;FLAP HINGE

182R* s/n 18267716 thru 18268615;FLAP HINGE

182S s/n 18280001 thru 18280944;FLAP HINGE

182T* s/n 18280945 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGE

A182J* s/n A1820001 thru A1820056;FLAP HINGE

A182K* s/n A1820057 thru A1820096;FLAP HINGE

A182L* s/n A1820097 thru A1820116;FLAP HINGE

A182N* s/n A1820117 thru A1820148;FLAP HINGE

F182P s/n F18200001 thru F18200025;FLAP HINGE

F182Q s/n F18200026 thru F18200169;FLAP HINGE

FR182 s/n FR18200001 thru FR18200070;FLAP HINGE

R182* s/n R18200001 thru R18200583;FLAP HINGE

R182* s/n R18200002 thru R18202041;FLAP HINGE

T182* s/n 18267716 thru 18268615;FLAP HINGE

T182T* s/n T18208001 thru 999999999;FLAP HINGE

TR182 s/n R18200584 thru R18202041;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880317;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

188* s/n 1880318 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

188A s/n 18800573 thru 18800832;FLAP HINGE

188B s/n 18800833 thru 18802348;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880317;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880001 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

A188* s/n 1880318 thru 1880572;FLAP HINGE

A188A s/n 18800573 thru 18800832;FLAP HINGE

A188B* s/n 18800833 thru 18802348;FLAP HINGE

A188B* s/n 18802349 thru 18803973;FLAP HINGE

A188B (w/ large hopper)* s/n 18800833T thru 

18802348T;

FLAP HINGE

A188B (w/ large hopper)* s/n 18802349T thru 

18803973T;

FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
T188C* s/n T18803307T thru T18803968T;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-3U

177 s/n 17700001 thru 17701164;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-4

177A s/n 17701165 thru 17701370;FLAP HINGE

177B s/n 17701371 thru 17702752;FLAP HINGE

177RG s/n 177RG0001 thru 177RG1366;FLAP HINGE

F177RG s/n F177RG0001 thru F177RG0177;FLAP HINGE

206* s/n 2060001 thru 2060275;FLAP HINGE

P206* s/n P2060001 thru P2060160;FLAP HINGE

P206* s/n P2060002 thru P2060160;FLAP HINGE

P206A* s/n P2060161 thru P2060306;FLAP HINGE

P206B* s/n P2060307 thru P2060419;FLAP HINGE

P206C* s/n P2060420 thru P2060519;FLAP HINGE

P206D* s/n P2060520 thru P2060603;FLAP HINGE

P206E s/n P20600604 thru P20600647;FLAP HINGE

TP206A* s/n P2060161 thru P2060306;FLAP HINGE

TP206B* s/n P2060307 thru P2060419;FLAP HINGE

TP206C* s/n P2060420 thru P2060519;FLAP HINGE

TP206D* s/n P2060520 thru P2060603;FLAP HINGE

TP206E s/n P20600604 thru P20600647;FLAP HINGE

TU206A* s/n U2060438 thru U2060656;FLAP HINGE

TU206B* s/n U2060657 thru U2060914;FLAP HINGE

TU206C* s/n U2060915 thru U2061234;FLAP HINGE

TU206D* s/n U2061235 thru U2061444;FLAP HINGE

TU206E* s/n U20601445 thru U20601568;FLAP HINGE

U206* s/n U2060276 thru U2060437;FLAP HINGE

U206A* s/n U2060438 thru U2060656;FLAP HINGE

U206B* s/n U2060657 thru U2060914;FLAP HINGE

U206C* s/n U2060915 thru U2061234;FLAP HINGE

U206D* s/n U2061235 thru U2061444;FLAP HINGE

U206E* s/n U20601445 thru U20601568;FLAP HINGE

207* s/n 20700001 thru 20700006;FLAP HINGE

207 s/n 20700001 thru 20700362;FLAP HINGE

207A s/n 20700363 thru 20700788;FLAP HINGE

T207* s/n 20700001 thru 20700148;FLAP HINGE

T207* s/n 20700007 thru 20700362;FLAP HINGE

T207A s/n 20700363 thru 20700788;FLAP HINGE

177 s/n 17700001 thru 17701164;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-4U

177A s/n 17701165 thru 17701370;FLAP HINGE

177B* s/n 17701371 thru 17702672;FLAP HINGE

177B* s/n 17702540 thru 17702752;FLAP HINGE

177RG s/n 177RG0001 thru 177RG1366;FLAP HINGE

F177RG s/n F177RG0001 thru F177RG0177;FLAP HINGE

206* s/n 2060001 thru 2060275;FLAP HINGE

P206* s/n P2060001 thru P2060160;FLAP HINGE

P206* s/n P2060002 thru P2060160;FLAP HINGE
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P206A* s/n P2060161 thru P2060306;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-4U

P206B* s/n P2060307 thru P2060419;FLAP HINGE

P206C* s/n P2060420 thru P2060519;FLAP HINGE

P206D* s/n P2060520 thru P2060603;FLAP HINGE

P206E s/n P20600604 thru P20600647;FLAP HINGE

TP206A* s/n P2060161 thru P2060306;FLAP HINGE

TP206B* s/n P2060307 thru P2060419;FLAP HINGE

TP206C* s/n P2060420 thru P2060519;FLAP HINGE

TP206D* s/n P2060520 thru P2060603;FLAP HINGE

TP206E s/n P20600604 thru P20600647;FLAP HINGE

TU206A* s/n U2060438 thru U2060656;FLAP HINGE

TU206B* s/n U2060657 thru U2060914;FLAP HINGE

TU206C* s/n U2060915 thru U2061234;FLAP HINGE

TU206D* s/n U2061235 thru U2061444;FLAP HINGE

TU206E* s/n U20601445 thru U20601568;FLAP HINGE

U206* s/n U2060276 thru U2060437;FLAP HINGE

U206A* s/n U2060438 thru U2060656;FLAP HINGE

U206B* s/n U2060657 thru U2060914;FLAP HINGE

U206C* s/n U2060915 thru U2061234;FLAP HINGE

U206D* s/n U2061235 thru U2061444;FLAP HINGE

U206E* s/n U20601445 thru U20601568;FLAP HINGE

207* s/n 20700001 thru 20700006;FLAP HINGE

207 s/n 20700001 thru 20700362;FLAP HINGE

207A s/n 20700363 thru 20700788;FLAP HINGE

T207* s/n 20700001 thru 20700148;FLAP HINGE

T207* s/n 20700007 thru 20700362;FLAP HINGE

T207A s/n 20700363 thru 20700788;FLAP HINGE

210D s/n 21058221 thru 21058510;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-6

210E s/n 21058511 thru 21058715;FLAP HINGE

210F s/n 21058716 thru 21058818;FLAP HINGE

T210F* s/n T2100001 thru T2100197;FLAP HINGE

210G s/n 21058819 thru 21058936;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-7

210H s/n 21058937 thru 21059061;FLAP HINGE

210J s/n 21059062 thru 21059199;FLAP HINGE

210K* s/n 21059200 thru 21059351;FLAP HINGE

210K* s/n 21059241 thru 21059502;FLAP HINGE

210L s/n 21059503 thru 21061573;FLAP HINGE

210M s/n 21061574 thru 21062954;FLAP HINGE

210N* s/n 21062955 thru 21064135;FLAP HINGE

210N* s/n 21064136 thru 21064897;FLAP HINGE

210R s/n 21064898 thru 21065009;FLAP HINGE

P210N s/n P21000001 thru P21000834;FLAP HINGE

P210R s/n P21000835 thru P21000874;FLAP HINGE

T210G* s/n T2100198 thru T2100307;FLAP HINGE

T210H* s/n T2100308 thru T2100392;FLAP HINGE
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Model and Serial Number RangeLocationPart Number ReplacesRev
T210J* s/n T2100393 thru T2100454;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-7

T210N* s/n 21062955 thru 21064135;FLAP HINGE

T210N* s/n 21064136 thru 21064897;FLAP HINGE

FR172K s/n FR17200591 thru FR17200675;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-8

R172K s/n R1722000 thru R1723454;FLAP HINGE

180J* s/n 18052385 thru 18052770;FLAP HINGE

180K s/n 18052771 thru 18053203;FLAP HINGE

A185F* s/n 18502311 thru 18504448;FLAP HINGE

FR172K s/n FR17200591 thru FR17200675;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-8U

R172K s/n R1722000 thru R1723454;FLAP HINGE

180J* s/n 18052385 thru 18052770;FLAP HINGE

180K s/n 18052771 thru 18053203;FLAP HINGE

A185F* s/n 18502311 thru 18504448;FLAP HINGE

TU206E* s/n U20601569 thru U20601700;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-9

TU206F* s/n U20601701 thru U20602199;FLAP HINGE

TU206F* s/n U20602200 thru U20603521;FLAP HINGE

TU206G s/n U20603522 thru U20607020;FLAP HINGE

U206E* s/n U20601569 thru U20601700;FLAP HINGE

U206F* s/n U20601701 thru U20602199;FLAP HINGE

U206F* s/n U20602200 thru U20603521;FLAP HINGE

U206G s/n U20603522 thru U20607020;FLAP HINGE

TU206E* s/n U20601569 thru U20601700;FLAP HINGEFLP-KT-9U

TU206F* s/n U20601701 thru U20602199;FLAP HINGE

TU206F* s/n U20602200 thru U20603521;FLAP HINGE

TU206G s/n U20603522 thru U20607020;FLAP HINGE

U206E* s/n U20601569 thru U20601700;FLAP HINGE

U206F* s/n U20601701 thru U20602199;FLAP HINGE

U206F* s/n U20602200 thru U20603521;FLAP HINGE

U206G s/n U20603522 thru U20607020;FLAP HINGE

* Denotes partial model eligibility

"MC" prefix denotes McFarlane Aviation, Inc. manufacture
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